JGA JOHOR JUNIOR & FALDO SERIES MALAYSIA CHAMPIONSHIPS

SECOND ROUND DRAW (20 DECEMBER 2017)

TEE BOX 1 HCP DIV R1

CHARLAYNE CHONG SHIN LING 5 GB 76

GROUP1 7:40AM  LIYANA DURISIC 1 GB 77
NURDIYANA AQILAH KHALIM 4 GA 77

GROUP 2 7:49AM  AUDREY TAN WEI YEN 0 GB 78
ZULAIKAH NURZIANA NASSER +2 GB 81

GROUP 3 7:58 AM  QISTINA BALQIS AZHAR 1 GA 81
WAN MARSYA AQILAH MOHD NAZRI 10 GB 81

GOH ASHLEY 8 GB 82

GROUP 4 8:07 AM  SHARIFAH AIYSYAH TIJAN BIN YAHYA 6 GB 84
NUR MAISARAH SA'AD 7 GA 84

CHEW I-YOUN 8 GB 84

GROUPS5 8:16 AM  ALLY YEE JUNG YA 5 GB 85
CHERYL HONG WEI XIN 10 GB 85

ALLYCIA GAN PHEIK WEN 5 GB 86

GROUP 6 8:25 AM  SUNITHA SREENIVASAN 12 GB 87
TG. UZMA BATRISYIATG. SHAMSUL ARIFF 11 GB 87

PANG HEE ROU 2 GA 88

GROUP 7 8:34 AM  REBECCA LAUEE XIN 6 GB 88
NUR SYAZANI AMANINA MOHD SHAHZAN 13 GA 106

MAXWIN CHIEW JIAN WENG 3 BB 83

GROUP 8 8:43 AM MOHD HAZIQ ZAMANI HAZARI 9 BB 83
MUHD IBTISHAM YUSOFF 8 BB 83

IRFAN SYAHMI NORSHAHARUDIN 3 BA 83

GROUP9 8:52 AM NG CHUAN LIK 7 BB 84
MUHAMMAD MUADZ MOHD NADZIR 15 BB 85

BRENDEN TANG YEW LIANG 10 BB 85

GROUP 10 9:01 AM  DARSHAN GUNASEGAR 1 BB 85
SHAUN YAP WEI-SHENG 7 BB 86

MUHD ZAEEM MOHD YASIN @ JAFRI 11 BB 86

GROUP 11 9:10 AM  AZLAN SHAH AZMAN SHAH 10 BB 87
ALOYSIUS LEE CHUN YIN 6 BA 87

ABDULLAH DANISH MOHD NAZIR 12 BB 87

GROUP 12 9:19 AM PUTRA HUZAIREIL KHAN HUSSEIN 11 BB 88
DANIEL ASHRAF BADRUL HISHAM 9 BB 89

HAAVINASH CHANDRASEGRAN 11 BB 920

GROUP 13 9:28 AM  TINESH CHANDRA MOHAN 15 BB 91
MUHD SAIFULULLAH AL NAJID MD FADZIL 11 BA 93

MUHD AFIQ PADILLAH AREP PADILLAH 13 BB 94

GROUP 14 9:37 AM  JETT CHIN HORNG 8 BB 96
DANISH HARIS BORHAN 17 BB 101

iy SRIXON
J—

A COUNTING EVENT FOR:
758 WORLD
P AMATEUR
GOLF
e RANKING M

% LE GRANDEUR
PALM RESORT

GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB
MALAYSIA




JGA JOHOR JUNIOR & FALDO SERIES MALAYSIA CHAMPIONSHIPS

SECOND ROUND DRAW (20 DECEMBER 2017)

TEE BOX 10 HCP DIV R1

DRAGON CHAI CHENG TECK 7 BA 72

GROUP 15  7:40AM  UMAR KHUSHAIRI MOHD KAMAL 4 BA 72
CHRISTOPHER DANIEL JAMES 2 BB 73

GROUP 16  7:49AM  YONG FATT HOE 0 BA 73
AHMAD HAFIZ SELAMAT 4 BB 74

GROUP 17  7:58 AM  ZUBAIR MOHD FIRDAUS 0 BB 74
MUHD KALL DANISH MOHD HAIKAL 7 BB 75

BENJAMIN YAP JIAN XIAN 4 BB 75

GROUP 18  8:07 AM  SHEIKH ABDUL RAZAK ABDUL RAWOF 0 BA 75
BRYAN TAN WEI HAN 2 BB 76

RYAN FERNANDEZ 1 BA 76

GROUP 19  8:16 AM  DANNY MARK GHANI MILLIS 3 BA 76
WONG HONG BIN 5 BB 77

LUCAS YEE JUNGJIN 2 BA 77

GROUP 20  8:25AM  RHAASRIKANESH KANAVATHI 0 BB 78
ZIA IQMAL ABDUL RASHID 5 BA 78

NOR HEIKAL NOR HADI 4 BB 78

GROUP 21  8:34 AM  MUHD AQEEL AQRAM ARMAN 6 BB 78
ELDRICK CHONG MING LOONG 3 BA 79

AKMAL AIMAN MOHD FAUZI 5 BB 79

GROUP 22  8:43AM  PUTERA QUSZAY MOHD YUSMAN 15 BB 79
HADI IRFAN MOHD RAHAIZAH 3 BA 79

TOMMY TAN (SIN) 0 BA 79

GROUP 23  8:52 AM  SAMEER FERDINAND RAJ 9 BB 79
MUHD LUQMAN HAKIM ROSELAN 7 BA 80

ALIF FITRI SAIDIN 5 BA 80

GROUP 24  9:01 AM  FARHAN FIKRI 8 BB 80
TG. MUHD MUZAFFAR TG. MASLY 9 BB 80

IZZAT SYAZMIN AMIRUL SYAZWAN 4 BB 80

GROUP25  9:10 AM  ADAM TEE JIA LIH 4 BA 81
AHMAD FARHAN ALIYAH 13 BA 81

FAHMIE FIKRI 14 BB 81

GROUP 26  9:19 AM  NOR HARITH NOR HADI 6 BB 81
MUHD NAFIS NAJMIE DARNALIS 5 BA 81

DYLAN NICHOLAS TAN 8 BB 81

GROUP 27 9:28 AM  MUHD AMMAR KHARUDDIN 15 BA 82
EZMEER REZZA MERICAN 9 BA 83

iy SRIXON
f—

A COUNTING EVENT FOR: N

5 ORLD

i

K \

. ¢\ GOLF % é’

@@ LE GRANDEUR
PALM RESORT

GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB )|
MALAYSIA




GROUP 28

GROUP 29

GROUP 30

GROUP 31

GROUP 32

GROUP 33

GROUP 34

GROUP 35

GROUP 36

JGA JOHOR JUNIOR & FALDO SERIES MALAYSIA CHAMPIONSHIPS

8:20AM

8:29AM

8:38AM

8:47AM

8:56AM

8:20AM

8:29AM

8:38AM

8:47AM

SECOND ROUND DRAW (20 DECEMBER 2017)

TEE BOX 6

GRACE CHINJUN LI
ALYAANA ARMAN

ALYA AFZA HAZARI
SOHNIYA CHANDRA MOHAN

NAVIISHA LOGANATHAN
KELLY LOW KA YAN
NAYLI ADRIANA LIM

EIREEN SYAFEEYA EFIZAN
MYRA SOFEA MUHD SOFEE
PANG HEE JIE

SEVITHANAA NALLASAMY
LAETISHA POON JIAYI
SITI NURFARAH FASHA MOHD HASAN

TEE BOX 14

SYED NOR ISMAIL SHA SYED HUSSEIN
SYADY SHEIKH ISMAIL

NOR HAQEIM NOR HADI
TAN SHEN IAN
POON JIAHAO

VISHNU RAJA
JOSHUA TAN JUN CHEAN
MUHD FARZA DIQA ARJUNA MOHD FAIZ

HAYDEN HAH HSIEN YANG
IYAD ILHAM ASWADI
HARITH ANIQ NIZAM

HCP

8
17

11
22

26
15
19

23
23
10

23
21
22

HCP

11
11

11
14
20

18
11
24

DIV

GC
GC

GC
GC

GC
GC
GC

GC
GC
GC

GC
GC
GC

DIV

BC
BC

BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC

Players teeing off from Hole 6 & 14 are required to stand-by at the buggy station

30 MINUTES BEFORE YOUR TEE-OFF TIME

@90
L SRIXON® %% Le GRANDEUR
GOLF %ﬁ%@{:v cLus

A COUNTING EVENT FOR:

WORLD
AMATEUR

GOLF
RANKING

85
86

87
90

94
94
95

97
100
101

102
107
112

74
78

81
84
85

87
89
90

94
96
97



