

JGA JOHOR JUNIOR & FALDO SERIES MALAYSIA CHAMPIONSHIPS

SECOND ROUND DRAW (20 DECEMBER 2017)

		TEE BOX 1	HCP	DIV	R1
GROUP 1	7:40AM	CHARLAYNE CHONG SHIN LING	5	GB	76
		LIYANA DURISIC	1	GB	77
GROUP 2	7:49AM	NURDIYANA AQILAH KHALIM	4	GA	77
		AUDREY TAN WEI YEN	0	GB	78
GROUP 3	7:58 AM	ZULAIKAH NURZIANA NASSER	+2	GB	81
		QISTINA BALQIS AZHAR	1	GA	81
		WAN MARSYA AQILAH MOHD NAZRI	10	GB	81
GROUP 4	8:07 AM	GOH ASHLEY	8	GB	82
		SHARIFAH AIYSYAH TIJAN BIN YAHYA	6	GB	84
		NUR MAISARAH SA'AD	7	GA	84
GROUP 5	8:16 AM	CHEW I-YOUN	8	GB	84
		ALLY YEE JUNG YA	5	GB	85
		CHERYL HONG WEI XIN	10	GB	85
GROUP 6	8:25 AM	ALLYCIA GAN PHEIK WEN	5	GB	86
		SUNITHA SREENIVASAN	12	GB	87
		TG. UZMA BATRISYIA TG. SHAMSUL ARIFF	11	GB	87
GROUP 7	8:34 AM	PANG HEE ROU	2	GA	88
		REBECCA LAU EE XIN	6	GB	88
		NUR SYAZANI AMANINA MOHD SHAHZAN	13	GA	106
GROUP 8	8:43 AM	MAXWIN CHIEW JIAN WENG	3	BB	83
		MOHD HAZIQ ZAMANI HAZARI	9	BB	83
		MUHD IBTISHAM YUSOFF	8	BB	83
GROUP 9	8:52 AM	IRFAN SYAHMI NORSHAHARUDIN	3	BA	83
		NG CHUAN LIK	7	BB	84
		MUHAMMAD MUADZ MOHD NADZIR	15	BB	85
GROUP 10	9:01 AM	BRENDEN TANG YEW LIANG	10	BB	85
		DARSHAN GUNASEGAR	1	BB	85
		SHAUN YAP WEI-SHENG	7	BB	86
GROUP 11	9:10 AM	MUHD ZAEEM MOHDYASIN @ JAFRI	11	BB	86
		AZLAN SHAH AZMAN SHAH	10	BB	87
		ALOYSIUS LEE CHUN YIN	6	BA	87
GROUP 12	9:19 AM	ABDULLAH DANISH MOHD NAZIR	12	BB	87
		PUTRA HUZAIREIL KHAN HUSSEIN	11	BB	88
		DANIEL ASHRAF BADRUL HISHAM	9	BB	89
GROUP 13	9:28 AM	HAAVINASH CHANDRASEGRAN	11	BB	90
		TINESH CHANDRA MOHAN	15	BB	91
		MUHD SAIFULULLAH AL NAJID MD FADZIL	11	BA	93
GROUP 14	9:37 AM	MUHD AFIQ PADILLAH AREP PADILLAH	13	BB	94
		JETT CHIN HORNG	8	BB	96
		DANISH HARIS BORHAN	17	BB	101



JGA JOHOR JUNIOR & FALDO SERIES MALAYSIA CHAMPIONSHIPS

SECOND ROUND DRAW (20 DECEMBER 2017)

		TEE BOX 10	HCP	DIV	R1
GROUP 15	7:40AM	DRAGON CHAI CHENG TECK	7	BA	72
		UMAR KHUSHAIRI MOHD KAMAL	4	BA	72
GROUP 16	7:49AM	CHRISTOPHER DANIEL JAMES	2	BB	73
		YONG FATT HOE	0	BA	73
GROUP 17	7:58 AM	AHMAD HAFIZ SELAMAT	4	BB	74
		ZUBAIR MOHD FIRDAUS	0	BB	74
		MUHD KALL DANISH MOHD HAIKAL	7	BB	75
GROUP 18	8:07 AM	BENJAMIN YAP JIAN XIAN	4	BB	75
		SHEIKH ABDUL RAZAK ABDUL RAWOF	0	BA	75
		BRYAN TAN WEI HAN	2	BB	76
GROUP 19	8:16 AM	RYAN FERNANDEZ	1	BA	76
		DANNY MARK GHANI MILLIS	3	BA	76
		WONG HONG BIN	5	BB	77
GROUP 20	8:25 AM	LUCAS YEE JUNG JIN	2	BA	77
		RHAASRIKANESH KANAVATHI	0	BB	78
		ZIA IQMAL ABDUL RASHID	5	BA	78
GROUP 21	8:34 AM	NOR HEIKAL NOR HADI	4	BB	78
		MUHD AQEEL AQRAM ARMAN	6	BB	78
		ELDRICK CHONG MING LOONG	3	BA	79
GROUP 22	8:43 AM	AKMAL AIMAN MOHD FAUZI	5	BB	79
		PUTERA QUSZAY MOHD YUSMAN	15	BB	79
		HADI IRFAN MOHD RAHAIZAH	3	BA	79
GROUP 23	8:52 AM	TOMMY TAN (SIN)	0	BA	79
		SAMEER FERDINAND RAJ	9	BB	79
		MUHD LUQMAN HAKIM ROSELAN	7	BA	80
GROUP 24	9:01 AM	ALIF FITRI SAIDIN	5	BA	80
		FARHAN FIKRI	8	BB	80
		TG. MUHD MUZAFFAR TG. MASLY	9	BB	80
GROUP 25	9:10 AM	IZZAT SYAZMIN AMIRUL SYAZWAN	4	BB	80
		ADAM TEE JIA LIH	4	BA	81
		AHMAD FARHAN ALIYAH	13	BA	81
GROUP 26	9:19 AM	FAHMIE FIKRI	14	BB	81
		NOR HARITH NOR HADI	6	BB	81
		MUHD NAFIS NAJMIE DARNALIS	5	BA	81
GROUP 27	9:28 AM	DYLAN NICHOLAS TAN	8	BB	81
		MUHD AMMAR KHARUDDIN	15	BA	82
		EZMEER REZZA MERICAN	9	BA	83



JGA JOHOR JUNIOR & FALDO SERIES MALAYSIA CHAMPIONSHIPS

SECOND ROUND DRAW (20 DECEMBER 2017)

		TEE BOX 6	HCP	DIV	
GROUP 28	8:20AM	GRACE CHIN JUN LI	8	GC	85
		ALYAANA ARMAN	17	GC	86
GROUP 29	8:29AM	ALYA AFZA HAZARI	11	GC	87
		SOHNIYA CHANDRA MOHAN	22	GC	90
GROUP 30	8:38AM	NAVIISHA LOGANATHAN	26	GC	94
		KELLY LOW KA YAN	15	GC	94
		NAYLI ADRIANA LIM	19	GC	95
GROUP 31	8:47AM	EIREEN SYAFEEYA EFIZAN	23	GC	97
		MYRA SOFEA MUHD SOFEE	23	GC	100
		PANG HEE JIE	10	GC	101
GROUP 32	8:56AM	SEVITHANAA NALLASAMY	23	GC	102
		LAETISHA POON JIA YI	21	GC	107
		SITI NURFARAH FASHA MOHD HASAN	22	GC	112
		TEE BOX 14	HCP	DIV	
GROUP 33	8:20AM	SYED NOR ISMAIL SHA SYED HUSSEIN	8	BC	74
		SYADY SHEIKH ISMAIL	9	BC	78
GROUP 34	8:29AM	NOR HAQEIM NOR HADI	4	BC	81
		TAN SHEN IAN	11	BC	84
		POON JIA HAO	11	BC	85
GROUP 35	8:38AM	VISHNU RAJA	11	BC	87
		JOSHUA TAN JUN CHEAN	14	BC	89
		MUHD FARZA DIQA ARJUNA MOHD FAIZ	20	BC	90
GROUP 36	8:47AM	HAYDEN HAH HSIEN YANG	18	BC	94
		IYAD ILHAM ASWADI	11	BC	96
		HARITH ANIQ NIZAM	24	BC	97

**Players teeing off from Hole 6 & 14 are required to stand-by at the buggy station
30 MINUTES BEFORE YOUR TEE-OFF TIME**

